  800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
The Daisy is perfect for locations that need
flexible seating in casual situations.
FEATURES
• Unlimited fabric selections and
combinations to coordinate with other
furniture in a setting.
• Simple forms fit together in multiple

• See Palmer Hamilton Warranty at
SHIPPING
• These items ship fully assembled
800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
 Page 3 of 3
SPECIFICATIONS
DAISY-PETAL-G  Daisy Petal with glides 13.75 x 23 x 20 15 lbs 22 x 24 x 24 40 lbs
DAISY-PETAL-C  Daisy Petal with casters 16.25 x 23 x 20 15 lbs 22 x 24 x 24 40 lbs
DAISY-PETAL-L  Daisy Petal with legs 16.75 x 23 x 20 15 lbs 22 x 24 x 24 40 lbs
DCENTER30-C  30” Ottoman with casters 16.25 x ø31 29 lbs 22 x 32 x 32 54 lbs
DCENTER36-C  36” Ottoman with casters 16.25 x ø37 41 lbs 22 x 38 x 38 76 lbs
DCENTER42-C  42” Ottoman with casters 16.25 x ø43 55 lbs 22 x 48 x 48 90 lbs
DAISY-30-G  30” Ottoman, 5 Petals 13.75 x 68 x 68 105 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 166 lbs
DAISY-30-C  30” Ottoman, 5 Petals 16.25 x 68 x 68 105 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 166 lbs
DAISY30-L  30” Ottoman, 5 Petals 16.75 x 68 x 68 105 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 166 lbs
DAISY-36-G  36” Ottoman, 5 Petals 13.75 x 74 x 74 108 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 169 lbs
DAISY-36-C  36” Ottoman, 5 Petals 16.25 x 74 x 74 108 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 169 lbs
DAISY-36-L  36” Ottoman, 5 Petals 16.75 x 74 x 74 108 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 169 lbs
DAISY-42-G  42” Ottoman, 6 Petals 13.75 x 81 x 81 135 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 196 lbs
DAISY42-C 42” Ottoman, 6 Petals  16.25 x 81 x 81 135 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 196 lbs
DAISY42-L  42” Ottoman, 6 Petals 16.75 x 81 x 81 135 lbs 22 x 64 x 89 196 lbs
PART # DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DIMS PRODUCT SHIPPING DIMS  SHIPPING
  H x W x L (in) WEIGHT H x W x L (in) WEIGHT
Product dimensions and weights listed are approximate.
63.1”